

NEXT**Food and Drink Specification
Winter Wonders
AC8083**

Product Name	Carta Roja Crianza 2017 75cl	
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES	
Net Weight	75cl	
Country of Origin	Spain	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place.	
Ingredients	N/A	
Allergy Information	Contains SULPHITES.	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	N/A	
Energy (kcal)	N/A	
Fat (g)	N/A	
Of which saturates (g)	N/A	
Carbohydrates (g)	N/A	
of which sugars (g)	N/A	
Protein (g)	N/A	
Salt (g)	N/A	
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	Y
	Alcohol ABV %	13.5

NEXT**Food and Drink Specification
Winter Wonders
AC8083**

Product Name	Excelcium Choco Twist Cacao 120g
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES
Net Weight	120g
Country of Origin	Belgium
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place.
Ingredients	Sugar, Palm Fat, Non-Hydrogenated, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, WHEY Powder, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier: SOY Lecithin (E322), Chocolate Flavour, Vanillin Flavour.
Allergy Information	For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain traces of SESAME, PEANUTS, NUTS and GLUTEN.

Nutritional Information

Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	2320	
Energy (kcal)	555	
Fat (g)	34	
Of which saturates (g)	18	
Carbohydrates (g)	57	
of which sugars (g)	57	
Protein (g)	3.2	
Salt (g)	0.07	

Additional Information (Y/N)

Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT**Food and Drink Specification
Winter Wonders
AC8083**

Product Name	Mr Filberts Chilli & Lime Peanuts 40g	
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES	
Net Weight	40g	
Country of Origin	UK	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place.	
Ingredients	Roasted PEANUTS (92.5%), Sugar, Salt, Lime Oil (<1%), Lemon Oil (<1%), Ginger, Chilli (<1%), Cumin, Rapeseed Oil, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid.	
Allergy Information	For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Made in an environment where ALMONDS, CASHEWS and HAZELNUTS are present.	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	2431	
Energy (kcal)	587	
Fat (g)	46.5	
Of which saturates (g)	5.5	
Carbohydrates (g)	12.6	
of which sugars (g)	7.6	
Protein (g)	24.6	
Salt (g)	1.10	
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N

	Alcohol ABV %	N/A
--	---------------	-----

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Winter Wonders AC8083	
Product Name	Buiteman Cheddar Biscuits 75g	
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES	
Net Weight	75g	
Country of Origin	UK	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place.	
Ingredients	WHEAT Flour (GLUTEN), Vegetable Oils (Rapeseed, Palm), Matured Cheddar Cheese 22% (MILK, Potato Starch, Salt, Starter Culture, Vegetarian Rennet), Barn EGG, Yeast, Dried MILK, Salt, Sugar, Emulsifier: E471, Spices, Yeast Extract, Colour: Paprika Extract, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Natural Flavouring.	
Allergy Information	For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain traces of NUTS, SESAME, CELERY and SOYA.	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	2283	
Energy (kcal)	548	
Fat (g)	35	
Of which saturates (g)	15	
Carbohydrates (g)	44	
of which sugars (g)	0.9	
Protein (g)	13	
Salt (g)	2.4	
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N

	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Winter Wonders AC8083	
Product Name	New English Teas Premium English Breakfast Tea (10 Teabags)	
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES	
Net Weight	N/A	
Country of Origin	UK	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place.	
Ingredients	100% Tea.	
Allergy Information	For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	N/A	
Energy (kcal)	N/A	
Fat (g)	N/A	
Of which saturates (g)	N/A	
Carbohydrates (g)	N/A	
of which sugars (g)	N/A	
Protein (g)	N/A	
Salt (g)	N/A	
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y

	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Winter Wonders AC8083	
Product Name	Taste Half Chocolate Dipped Shortbread 150g	
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES	
Net Weight	150g	
Country of Origin	UK	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened store in an airtight container and consume within 2 weeks.	
Ingredients	Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin), Vegetable Oils (Sustainable Palm, Rapeseed), Sugar, Dark Chocolate (15%) (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin; Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Raising Agent: Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate.	
Allergy Information	For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Handled in a factory with MILK, EGG, and TREE NUTS.	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	2268	
Energy (kcal)	542	
Fat (g)	27.9	
Of which saturates (g)	8.2	
Carbohydrates (g)	67.3	
of which sugars (g)	28.1	
Protein (g)	4.3	

Salt (g)	0.98	
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Winter Wonders AC8083	
Product Name	Whitakers Strawberry Creams 100g	
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES	
Net Weight	100g	
Country of Origin	UK	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.	
Ingredients	Fondant 63% (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Water), Dark Chocolate 36% (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin), Strawberry Flavour 0.1%, Colour: Beetroot Extract, Stabiliser: Invertase.	
Allergy Information	For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Also may contain MILK and NUTS.	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	1803	
Energy (kcal)	428	
Fat (g)	12.6	
Of which saturates (g)	7.6	
Carbohydrates (g)	75	

of which sugars (g)	68.5	
Protein (g)	2.7	
Salt (g)	0.025	
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Winter Wonders AC8083	
Product Name	Thursday Cottage Strawberry Preserve 112g	
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES	
Net Weight	112g	
Country of Origin	UK	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place. Refrigerate once opened.	
Ingredients	Sugar, Strawberries, Gelling Agent: Citrus Pectin, Concentrated Lemon Juice.	
Allergy Information	For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	1048	
Energy (kcal)	247	
Fat (g)	0	
Of which saturates (g)	0	

Carbohydrates (g)	61	
of which sugars (g)	60	
Protein (g)	0	
Salt (g)	0.02	
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

Refund Policy

We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.